PINET

SUPPORT STAYS WITH AUTOMATIC
RELEASE - SMALL SIZE

24-7-3571

Load capacity: 6 kg.
Produced mainly in stainless steel, for a complete description of the materials contact
us.


https://www.pinet-industrie.com/de/

A (length)
Material

Weight (g)

B (width)

C

D (pin diameter)

Finish

88 mm

304 stainless steel
40 g

140 mm

15.4 mm

8.8 mm
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